
Date Day Event Time

18.01.2026 Sunday Open House Day 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

25.01.2026 Sunday Buddy- and Parentsday 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

08.02.2026 Sunday Belt Examination Day 12:00 am - 3:00 pm

22.02.2026 Sunday Buddy- and Parentsday 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

22.03.2026 Sunday Open  House Day
11:00 am - 12:00 am 
// 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

29.03.-4.4.26 Sunday - Saturday YU Taekwondo Easter Camp | Thailand 

12.04.2026 Sunday Cinema evening for students and friends 4:00 pm -8:00 pm

19.04.2026 Belt Examination Day 12:00 am - 3:00 pm

03.05.2026 Sunday Buddy- and Parentsday 10:00 am - 1:00 pm

17.05.2026 Sunday YU Taekwondo Tournament 

31.05.2026 Sunday Open  House Day
11:00 am - 12:00 am 
// 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm

07.06.2026 Sunday Belt Examination Day 12:00 am - 3:00 pm

11.07.2026 Saturday - Friday YU Taekwondo Summer Camp | Austria

YU DUBAI EVENTS 2026

January

February

July

March

April

May

June

https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/open-house-day-free-taekwondo-training-in-dubai-january-18-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/buddy-parents-day-dubai-free-taekwondo-january-25-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/belt-examination-day-dubai-8-february-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/buddy-parents-day-dubai-free-taekwondo-february-22-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/open-house-day-free-taekwondo-training-in-dubai-march-22-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/yu-easter-camp-2026-in-thailand-taekwondo-training-camp-on-koh-samui/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/cinema-evening-at-yu-taekwondo-dubai-april-2025/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/belt-examination-day-dubai-19-april-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/buddy-parents-day-dubai-free-taekwondo-may-3-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/open-house-day-free-taekwondo-training-in-dubai-may-31-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/belt-examination-day-dubai-7-june-2026/
https://yu-taekwondo.ae/event-details/summer-camp-2026-at-lake-maltschacher-taekwondo-training-camp-in-carinthia/
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